
Tirage Solution REF Pts Cumul

1 HEAYLMB

2 HM+UVSCU BAYLE H4 38 38

3 UV+RBMDA CHUMS 9D 30 68

4 -TESMIUE BAVARD 5G 24 92

5 RDELEPO MITEUSE M2 81 173

6 NNTUISI DÉPLORE L8 79 252

7 ARLIRSE TUNISIEN 14F 62 314

8 GNOSIQR RELIRAS N8 90 404

9 OR+EAIKA QINGS O4 78 482

10 -EFEMO?L KARMA 2J 70 552

11 DONHLPO FÉMELO(T) 15A 86 638

12 DL+RAOIZ POCHON D7 28 666

13 DL+WOTSE AZORAI J5 37 703

14 DELT+UAG WONS H12 102 805

15 TEUAJEE DÉLUTAGE B8 74 879

16 -VUIETXA AJUT A6 44 923

17 ATU+EFNT VIEUX F6 45 968

18 NTT+?EEE FRAUDE L1 36 1004

19 EENT+IEN F(A)TE 1L 28 1032

20 EEINN+C TEL 11J 22 1054

NICÉEN B1 24 1078
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